R
 V6309
V6319
Copyright © 2006, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
03/06 � rev.G
1 www.emmicroelectronic.com
3-Pin Microprocessor Reset Circuit
Description

03/06 � rev.G
5 www.emmicroelectronic.com
Packaging and Ordering Information
Dimensions of SOT23-3L Package
Ordering Information
When ordering, please always specify the complete Part Number.  Please contact EM Microelectronic for availability.
Part Number Threshold
Voltage
Output Type Package &
Delivery Form
Top Marking 1)  Top Marking 2)
with 4
Characters
Top Marking 3)
with 3
Characters
V6309RSP3B 2.63V  AEAR ER#
V6309RSP3B+ 2.63V EK## BEAR
V6309SSP3B 2.93V AT## AEAS ES#
V6309SSP3B+ 2.93V BT## BEAS
V6309TSP3B 3.08V  AEAT ET#
V6309TSP3B+ 3.08V EF## BEAT
V6309MSP3B 4.38V  AEAM EM#
V6309MSP3B+ 4.38V E9## BEAM
V6309LSP3B 4.63V  AEAL EL#
V6309LSP3B+ 4.63V
Active low
push-pull
SOT23-3L,